
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Question Deadline:  February 25, 2021 at 5:00 p.m. 
 
PROJECT:   MS 21-002 CITYWIDE NON-ARTERIAL MICROSURFACING 
 

TIME:    9:30 A.M.                             BASIS OF AWARD: Total Base Bid  
 
DATE:  February 22, 2021                   PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A or C 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Anika Ture City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 ature@cityoftulsa.org 

Jesse Rigsby City of Tulsa 918-596-9374 jrigsby@cityoftulsa.org 

Rodeana Hancock Tri-Star 918-439-9155 Bids@tristarllc.net 

Dana Todd D Bar T LLC 918-640-0301 dbartllc@gmail.com 

David Darby Contractors Sales & Services (CSS) 918-640-4701 csstulsabids@gmail.com 

Matt Bauman Ellsworth Construction LLC 918-446-1500 mbauman@ellsworthinc.com 

Jada Nofire Triangle Construction 918-933-4151 triangleconstutility@gmail.com 

Tim Harrawood Vance Brothers, Inc 501-231-8949 tharrawood@vancebrothers.com 

Arthur Sewell Vance Brothers, Inc 816-922-8021 asewell@vancebrothers.com 

Steve Jeffs Missouri Petroleum 314-991-2180 x223 stevej@missouripetroleum.com 

Rylee Fransisco H & G Paving Contractors, Inc 918-910-3123 rylee.fransisco@handgpaving.com 

Gary McColpin City of Tulsa  gmccolpin@cityoftulsa.org 

Rachel Strassberger City of Tulsa- SBE Program  SBE@cityoftulsa.org 
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